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#101 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke
13-14 AAAA27.19
13-14 AAA28.49
13-14 AA29.79
13-14 A31.09
13-14 Q IASI32.99
15&O Q IASI30.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:00 AM

1
2

LMST-IA NT 14Robinson, Josie3
PRNH-MN NT 16Birke, Rosalyn I4
CAST-IA 50.66 13Potts, Steϐi G5
VCTY-MN NT 17Belda Almario, Mari6
ACAC-IA NT 16Mogard, Miah N7
ACAC-IA NT 13De Silva, Amaya H8

9
10

Heat   2 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:02 AM
ACAC-IA 47.06 13Thomas, Kendall C1
WEST-MN 43.29 14Toth, Jacelynn R2
LMST-IA 41.05 13Devi Reddy, Mahima3
NOR-MN 40.51 13Davis, Freya T4
USSD-IA 39.52 13Miller, Ainsley M5
PRNH-MN 40.00 16Kovacs, Anna S6
WEST-MN 40.60 17Fischer, Evie K7
PRNH-MN 41.10 14Farrell, Meredith A8
VCTY-MN 45.23 14Bauman, Elizabeth M9
PRNH-MN 48.63 13Gallagher, Malee K10

Heat   3 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:03 AM
PRNH-MN 39.40 16Yussen, Eleanor E1
SEA-IA 39.27 14Jenkins, Josie A2
NOR-MN 38.74 13Matsuura, Anita M3
USSD-IA 38.43 13Shelton, Macie A4
STRM$-WI 37.69 13Bieck, Isla E5
PRNH-MN 38.02 14Cox, Hallie H6
WW-IA 38.44 14Hawks, Joni M7
VCTY-MN 39.16 13Bell, Willow F8
ACAC-IA 39.39 14Shuberg, Addie E9
STRM-MN 39.42 14Maakestad, Grace N10

Heat   4 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:04 AM
PRNH-MN 37.30 16Burkstrand, Celia L1
WEST-MN 37.03 13Olson, Savannah K2
PRNH-MN 36.76 14Ives, Frances A3
CAST-IA 35.88 13Stein, Izzy G4
WW-IA 35.67 15Ferguson, Evy5
VCTY-MN 35.84 16Grossinger, Ally K6
SEA-IA 36.74 13Weuve, Abigail A7
STRM-MN 36.83 14Thoreson, Maddie B8
CAST-IA 37.12 16Cue, Brooklyn J9
NOR-MN 37.30 13Benson, Laurel E10

Heat   5 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:05 AM
NOR-MN 35.41 13Otterblad, Ruby K1
STRM-MN 35.23 15McClain, Audrey C2
WW-IA 35.19 15Ferguson, Addi3
VCTY-MN 35.01 13Elg, Ginny C4
MCSC-IA 34.87 13Fisher, Corinne E5
PRNH-MN 34.91 15Pichler, Isis A6
SEA-IA 35.10 17Lamb, Nora B7
CAST-IA 35.19 13Weber, Mya M8
SEA-IA 35.35 16Nedder, Julia A9
NOR-MN 35.48 13Carlson, Lucy10

Heat   6 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:06 AM
ACAC-IA 34.71 14Combs, Peyton L1
LMST-IA 34.28 14Sklarsky, Catherine2
STRM-MN 33.99 16Zbikowski, Abby R3
STRM$-WI 33.89 15Ruark, Ainsley M4
WEST-MN 33.45 14Bresnahan, Aubrey E5
SEA-IA 33.84 13Sisul, Jolie R6
ACAC-IA 33.99 14Dohrman, Claire L7
LMST-IA 34.00 13Caldwell, Kylie8
LMST-IA 34.41 15Yetter, Elizabeth9
WW-IA 34.86 15Schmulbach, Reagan10

Heat   7 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:07 AM
STRM-MN 33.30 13Zak, Ari L1
WEST-MN 33.20 15Pavek, Ava K2
ACAC-IA 33.15 17Ostermeier, Lillian3
STRM$-WI 33.10 14Bautista, Valerie E4
STRM$-WI 33.00 17Harms, Addy G5
CAST-IA 33.09 13Harmon, Josie C6
WEST-MN 33.14 16Dominguez, Ava R7
WEST-MN 33.18 16Lane, Abby A8
NOR-MN 33.24 15Yender, Devyn9
WW-IA 33.41 14Johnson, Madison10

Heat   8 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:08 AM
PRNH-MN 32.92 16Aylward, Sammy J1
ACAC-IA 32.56 13Dani, Korol D2 Q
ACAC-IA 32.27 13Mathews, Sonja C3 Q
STRM$-WI 32.20 13Kempfer, Ilah J4 Q
STRM$-WI 31.65 14Hague, Stella L5 Q
WEST-MN 31.97 16Lake, Charlotte M6
VCTY-MN 32.22 15Darrah, Marley J7
WEST-MN 32.38 14Kallop, Zoe J8 Q
ACAC-IA 32.65 16Zylstra, Kyliee E9
USSD-IA 32.92 17Shefϐler, Olivia M10

Heat   9 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:09 AM
ACAC-IA 31.33 14Binkowski, Addyson 1 Q
SEA-IA 30.71 14Gevock, Piper L2 A
STRM$-WI 29.70 15Loess, Michaela K3 Q
LMST-IA 28.45 14Gates, Kennedee4 AAA
WW-IA 27.53 17Gojkovich, Riley5 Q
STRM-MN 27.98 14Colbert, Lauren M6 AAA
USSD-IA 29.08 16Parson, Lucy J7 Q
ACAC-IA 30.20 15Nakama, Naya M8 Q
NST-IA 30.97 17Vobr, Jaylee M9
ACAC-IA 31.58 14Bancroft, Brianna D10 Q

Heat   10 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:10 AM
MCSC-IA 31.11 15Driscoll, Rylee L1
WEST-MN 30.70 15Totman, Kaycee M2 Q
LMST-IA 29.67 14Williams, Shay A3 AA
WW-IA 28.42 17Bailey, Hayden4 Q
ACAC-IA 27.04 16McCorkle, Ellie K5 Q
STRM-MN 27.83 14Schieffer, Aspen J6 AAA
STRM$-WI 28.79 17Hastings, Mackenzie7 Q
STRM-MN 29.96 13Rivers, Kate M8 A
WEST-MN 30.94 15Patrick, Olivia L9
USSD-IA 31.47 14Parson, Annie L10 Q

Heat   11 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:11 AM
LMST-IA 31.00 16Luck, Addison1
ACAC-IA 30.51 14Handsaker, Lydia M2 A
STRM$-WI 29.34 15Ries, Lily M3 Q
VCTY-MN 28.32 16Cotant, Ruthie E4 Q
LMST-IA 26.60 15Zhang, Teresa5 Q
STRM-MN 27.73 16Parent, Madi S6 Q
WW-IA 28.51 17Hassett, Sassy7 Q
SEA-IA 29.91 14McCloud, Reid A8 A
NOR-MN 30.94 13Betts, Gracelyn A9 A
VCTY-MN 31.38 17Schottler, Lola J10

#102 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke
13-14 AAAA25.29
13-14 AAA26.49
13-14 AA27.69
13-14 A28.89
13-14 Q IASI31.19
15&O Q IASI27.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:12 AM

ACAC-IA 49.29 13Kimber, Willis C1
SEA-IA 38.78 14Shue, Tyler J2
WW-IA 34.43 13Snider, Jackson3
ACAC-IA 31.08 13Vos, Ephraim R4 Q
CSC-MV 27.26 15Tate, Edwards G5 Q
ACAC-IA 29.31 14Tysdahl, Tate R6 Q
SEA-IA 32.24 15Sytsma, Dawson L7
NOR-MN 35.64 13Yender, Ashton8
CAST-IA 42.03 13Brouchous, Emmitt J9

10
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Heat   2  (#102 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
PRNH-MN 47.12 13Baird, William D1
ACAC-IA 38.75 14Fowler, Lars C2
CAST-IA 33.97 14Cue, Ryder J3
ACAC-IA 30.45 13Nunn, Cohen S4 Q
WEST-MN 26.76 14Sanchez, Adrian J5 AA
LMST-IA 28.90 13Richards, Levi6 Q
WEST-MN 31.58 13Sodahl, Brody R7
ACAC-IA 35.13 13Harvey, Isaac J8
ACAC-IA 40.39 13Sivesind, Angus J9

10
Heat   3 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:14 AM

ACAC-IA 44.22 13Marr, Bash P1
CSC-MV 37.00 14Jackson, Zion D2
WEST-MN 32.89 13Fries, Crosby J3
WEST-MN 29.65 13Whipp, Liam A4 Q
ACAC-IA 25.08 13Norem, Layten T5 AAAA
LMST-IA 27.67 14Brodeur, Bentley6 AA
FAST-MW 31.23 14Mueller, Graham C7
SEA-IA 34.55 14Lamb, Miles T8
SEA-IA 38.98 14Punt, Cameron J9

10

#103 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
13-14 AAAA2:08.79
13-14 AAA2:14.99
13-14 AA2:21.09
13-14 A2:27.19
13-14 Q IASI2:30.29
15&O Q IASI2:22.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:16 AM

1
2
3

PRNH-MN NT 14Anderson, Mary H4
PRNH-MN NT 15Urbanz, Joanna C5
PRNH-MN NT 15Knapp, Aurora R6
PRNH-MN NT 13Gallagher, Malee K7

8
9

10
Heat   2 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:19 AM

PRNH-MN 3:19.90 13Teicher, Adrianna L1
STRM-MN 3:15.88 13Raw, Wren E2
PRNH-MN 3:04.10 14Staab, Maya V3
LMST-IA 3:00.05 14Landherr, Annie4
STRM$-WI 2:56.30 14Toepfer, Aspen M5
PRNH-MN 2:56.84 13Ganz, Piper C6
PRNH-MN 3:02.34 15Mayell, Anupriya K7
ACAC-IA 3:14.60 14Shuberg, Addie E8
LMST-IA 3:16.61 13Devi Reddy, Mahima9
WEST-MN 3:25.57 17Fischer, Evie K10

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:22 AM
WEST-MN 2:52.47 14Leighton, Vera L1
STRM$-WI 2:50.65 13Sathish, Mythri2
ACAC-IA 2:50.39 14Dacey, Alivia A3
STRM$-WI 2:47.46 14Prathap, Maya4
WEST-MN 2:46.22 16Juras, Jaylen L5
STRM$-WI 2:47.18 13Weiss, Jamieson C6
STRM-MN 2:49.28 16Zbikowski, Abby R7
NOR-MN 2:50.60 13Krenske, Maci8
VCTY-MN 2:51.72 13Cole, Amelia J9
WEST-MN 2:54.75 13Hanish, Ella M10

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:25 AM
STRM-MN 2:45.26 14Thoreson, Maddie B1
WEST-MN 2:43.39 14Lemmon, Eily A2
MCSC-IA 2:40.70 15Murray, Brynn C3
STRM$-WI 2:35.24 13Rauenhorst, Janie E4
STRM$-WI 2:33.93 17Johnson, Grace K5
LMST-IA 2:34.74 14Kueper, Megan6
PRNH-MN 2:38.17 13Burbidge, Tulah L7
PRNH-MN 2:41.90 16Horton, Maddy J8
PRNH-MN 2:44.06 15Hubbard, Eloise K9
PRNH-MN 2:45.88 16Yussen, Eleanor E10

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:28 AM
ACAC-IA 2:32.50 13Hutzell, Rowen L1
ACAC-IA 2:29.37 17Ostermeier, Lillian2
ACAC-IA 2:25.88 17Hermsen, Mady J3
STRM-MN 2:21.90 15Anderson, Theresa M4 Q
STRM$-WI 2:13.43 16Lambert, Addi F5 Q
WW-IA 2:19.47 13Fay, Ginger L6 AA
VCTY-MN 2:23.09 15Francis, Ainsley J7
LMST-IA 2:28.26 14Gates, Kennedee8 Q
STRM-MN 2:30.66 13Zak, Ari L9
STRM-MN 2:33.43 14Maakestad, Grace N10

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:31 AM
PRNH-MN 2:32.39 13Bryan, Margot G1
STRM-MN 2:29.25 13Lane, Emma G2 Q
WW-IA 2:24.68 13Textor, Hannah3 A
ACAC-IA 2:20.46 17Light, Jaylyn J4 Q
STRM-MN 2:12.95 16Hintz, Taylor C5 Q
GCA-MN 2:17.59 16Gustin, Aliina M6 Q
LMST-IA 2:22.39 15Tristan, Mackenzie7 Q
WEST-MN 2:27.12 15Hanish, Taylor A8
ACAC-IA 2:30.29 13Demirci, Ada D9 Q
STRM-MN 2:32.81 14Trewin, Daisy J10

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 09:34 AM
PRNH-MN 2:32.24 15Garske, Katherine A1
LMST-IA 2:28.47 14Lang, Lauren2 Q
ACAC-IA 2:24.55 14Danielson, Zoey A3 A
STRM$-WI 2:19.49 15Rundahl, Claire R4 Q
ACAC-IA 2:12.73 18Powers, Alex S5 Q
STRM-MN 2:14.96 17DeLuca, Carolyn M6 Q
LMST-IA 2:22.07 13Martino, Francesca 7 A
WW-IA 2:27.05 14Davis, Naomi8 A
STRM-MN 2:29.54 13Anstadt, Lucy R9 Q
STRM-MN 2:32.59 14Ryba, Lily R10

#104 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
13-14 AAAA1:58.49
13-14 AAA2:04.09
13-14 AA2:09.79
13-14 A2:15.39
13-14 Q IASI2:21.09
15&O Q IASI2:09.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:37 AM

1
BLST-IA 3:09.22 13Hartsock, Greyson R2
ACAC-IA 2:32.19 14Fowler, Lars C3
LMST-IA 2:22.57 13Saputra, Joseph4
LMST-IA 2:01.51 19West, Sheppard5 Q
ACAC-IA 2:16.31 13McCorkle, Owen A6 Q
CSC-MV 2:25.76 15Hanson, Ben R7
LMST-IA 2:36.57 14Lang, Landon8
ACAC-IA NT 13Kline, Asher J9

10
Heat   2 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:40 AM

1
LMST-IA 2:42.28 13Yetter, Benji2
ACAC-IA 2:28.04 14Kincaid, Austin M3
WW-IA 2:21.38 14Pellett, Colton T4
ACAC-IA 2:00.60 17Sease, Leegan D5 Q
LMST-IA 2:14.88 14Rickels, Jensen6 A
CSC-MV 2:24.21 15Brown, Damian C7
ACAC-IA 2:34.84 13Nakama, Kano M8
ACAC-IA NT 13Sivesind, Angus J9

10
Heat   3 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:43 AM

1
WEST-MN 2:38.02 13Mirau, Austin W2
WEST-MN 2:28.02 14Lindell, Roshan J3
CSC-MV 2:16.83 16Eyink, Owen A4
CSC-MV 1:54.83 18Coughenour, Ryan J5 Q
CSC-MV 2:08.63 15QI, Max6 Q
DASH-IA 2:22.76 15deHart, Nicolas W7
ACAC-IA 2:32.50 13Vos, Ephraim R8
ACAC-IA NT 14Miller, Oscar J9

10
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#105 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
13-14 AAAA57.59
13-14 AAA1:00.39
13-14 AA1:03.09
13-14 A1:05.89
13-14 Q IASI1:08.59
15&O Q IASI1:03.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:46 AM

1
2
3

CAST-IA NT 13Stein, Izzy G4
WEST-MN NT 14Toth, Jacelynn R5
VCTY-MN NT 13Baune, Adella M6

7
8
9

10
Heat   2 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:47 AM

1
ACAC-IA NT 16Mogard, Miah N2
STRM$-WI 1:26.63 13Sathish, Mythri3
LMST-IA 1:25.74 13Caldwell, Kylie4
WEST-MN 1:25.06 13Olson, Savannah K5
PRNH-MN 1:25.24 14Farrell, Meredith A6
ACAC-IA 1:25.80 15Doolittle, Ali E7
PRNH-MN 1:27.00 15Pichler, Isis A8
WW-IA NT 15Schmulbach, Reagan9

10
Heat   3 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:49 AM

STRM-MN 1:21.99 14Packer, Avery P1
LMST-IA 1:21.79 14Weaver, Molly2
CAST-IA 1:19.02 13Janssen, Sarah V3
PRNH-MN 1:18.55 14Benson, Claire H4
ACAC-IA 1:17.31 14Combs, Peyton L5
STRM$-WI 1:17.86 13Bieck, Isla E6
PRNH-MN 1:18.68 16Litwinczuk, Adeline7
LMST-IA 1:19.08 15Janda, Olivia8
CAST-IA 1:21.88 13Richards, Clarissa 9
NOR-MN 1:22.67 13Otterblad, Ruby K10

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:50 AM
NOR-MN 1:16.97 16Matsuura, Elizabeth1
VCTY-MN 1:15.57 16Grossinger, Ally K2
NOR-MN 1:12.88 13Matsuura, Anita M3
WW-IA 1:12.56 14Johnson, Madison4
WEST-MN 1:11.21 15Hanish, Taylor A5
STRM$-WI 1:12.23 13Thomas, Zoya S6
VCTY-MN 1:12.84 17Belda Almario, Mari7
STRM-MN 1:14.03 15McClain, Audrey C8
ACAC-IA 1:16.52 14Dohrman, Claire L9
SEA-IA 1:17.29 13Weuve, Abigail A10

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:52 AM
STRM$-WI 1:10.74 17Harms, Addy G1
STRM-MN 1:10.63 16Prasanna, Selvi A2
STRM-MN 1:10.00 14Schaffer, Lillie G3
STRM-MN 1:08.44 16Parish, Julia K4
WEST-MN 1:07.68 14Lant, Ady J5 Q
WEST-MN 1:07.83 16Lake, Charlotte M6
STRM-MN 1:09.89 14Trewin, Daisy J7
WEST-MN 1:10.43 15Patrick, Olivia L8
WEST-MN 1:10.73 16Dominguez, Ava R9
ACAC-IA 1:10.88 13Hutzell, Rowen L10

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:53 AM
MCSC-IA 1:06.38 15Driscoll, Rylee L1
LMST-IA 1:04.94 14Lutz, Ava2 A
SEA-IA 1:04.04 16Nedder, Julia A3
VCTY-MN 1:02.50 17Schottler, Lola J4 Q
STRM$-WI 1:00.00 17Elliott, Becca C5 Q
STRM$-WI 1:01.17 14Hague, Stella L6 AA
WEST-MN 1:03.35 15Pavek, Ava K7 Q
VCTY-MN 1:04.21 16Floeter, Ella G8
WW-IA 1:05.67 13Textor, Hannah9 A
WW-IA 1:07.01 13Sabers, Maddie10 Q

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:54 AM
VCTY-MN 1:05.95 13Elg, Ginny C1 Q
SEA-IA 1:04.57 14Gevock, Piper L2 A
WEST-MN 1:03.91 16Juras, Jaylen L3
WEST-MN 1:02.04 18Stotko, Hailey R4 Q
STRM-MN 58.20 16Parent, Madi S5 Q
WW-IA 1:01.08 17Hassett, Sassy6 Q
ACAC-IA 1:03.08 14Binkowski, Addyson 7 AA
STRM$-WI 1:04.05 16Lake, Clara C8
STRM$-WI 1:05.38 17DeBoer, Erica A9
WEST-MN 1:06.65 16Lane, Abby A10

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:56 AM
STRM-MN 1:05.92 14Ryba, Lily R1 Q
STRM-MN 1:04.49 14Colbert, Lauren M2 A
STRM$-WI 1:03.49 17Deadman, Sophia R3 Q
ACAC-IA 1:01.55 15Nakama, Naya M4 Q
NST-IA 58.15 17Vobr, Jaylee M5 Q
LMST-IA 1:00.09 13Martino, Francesca 6 AAA
LMST-IA 1:02.70 14Williams, Shay A7 AA
STRM-MN 1:04.04 15Sallander, Adry L8
STRM-MN 1:05.36 13Lane, Emma G9 A
WEST-MN 1:06.44 18Sabol, Sydney A10

#106 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
13-14 AAAA52.89
13-14 AAA55.39
13-14 AA57.89
13-14 A1:00.39
13-14 Q IASI1:04.29
15&O Q IASI57.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 09:57 AM

1
LMST-IA 1:21.89 13Yetter, Benji2
WEST-MN 1:07.19 14Chinander, Brayden 3
ACAC-IA 56.85 13Norem, Layten T4 AA
DASH-IA 53.16 17deHart, Kees5 Q
CSC-MV 55.38 14Collins, Embry B6 AAA
ACAC-IA 58.00 17McCorkle, Evan S7
CSC-MV 1:08.37 14Jackson, Zion D8
ACAC-IA 1:35.27 13Baker, Evan D9

10
Heat   2 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 09:59 AM

1
CSC-MV 1:11.15 14Brooks, Hollis F2
WEST-MN 1:06.79 13Whipp, Liam A3
ACAC-IA 56.34 14Tysdahl, Tate R4 AA
ACAC-IA 53.07 13Lamb, Sheldon J5 AAA
CSC-MV 54.81 15Tate, Edwards G6 Q
ACAC-IA 57.38 13McCorkle, Owen A7 AA
WW-IA 1:07.50 14Anderson, Vinny8
ACAC-IA 1:28.63 13Harvey, Isaac J9

10

#107 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
13-14 AAAA2:04.79
13-14 AAA2:10.69
13-14 AA2:16.69
13-14 A2:22.59
13-14 Q IASI2:28.59
15&O Q IASI2:21.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:00 AM

1
STRM$-WI NT 13Weiss, Jamieson C2
SEA-IA 3:04.29 14Jenkins, Josie A3
WW-IA 2:53.25 13Sabers, Maddie4
WEST-MN 2:46.79 14Leighton, Vera L5
SEA-IA 2:50.74 13Sisul, Jolie R6
USSD-IA 2:58.61 13Shelton, Macie A7
SEA-IA 3:06.38 13Groenenboom, Kinzle8

9
10
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Heat   2  (#107 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
MCSC-IA 2:42.90 13Fisher, Corinne E1
SEA-IA 2:41.42 13Weuve, Abigail A2
NOR-MN 2:38.95 13Benson, Laurel E3
ACAC-IA 2:36.38 13Dani, Korol D4
WEST-MN 2:34.23 14Bresnahan, Aubrey E5
ACAC-IA 2:35.90 13Demirci, Ada D6
ACAC-IA 2:37.90 14Danielson, Zoey A7
STRM$-WI 2:41.03 13Kempfer, Ilah J8
PRNH-MN 2:42.68 14Ives, Frances A9
STRM$-WI 2:43.00 15Ruark, Ainsley M10

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:07 AM
STRM$-WI 2:32.08 13Rauenhorst, Janie E1
ACAC-IA 2:26.94 17Ostermeier, Lillian2
STRM$-WI 2:19.63 14Hague, Stella L3 A
STRM-MN 2:15.65 16Hintz, Taylor C4 Q
STRM$-WI 2:08.48 17Elliott, Becca C5 Q
LMST-IA 2:10.65 15Tristan, Mackenzie6 Q
LMST-IA 2:17.83 16Luck, Addison7 Q
STRM-MN 2:25.15 14Colbert, Lauren M8 Q
STRM$-WI 2:30.53 13Thomas, Zoya S9
USSD-IA 2:33.77 17Shefϐler, Olivia M10

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:10 AM
STRM$-WI 2:31.62 17Deadman, Sophia R1
ACAC-IA 2:26.76 16Zylstra, Kyliee E2
STRM-MN 2:19.31 13Rivers, Kate M3 A
SEA-IA 2:15.56 14McCloud, Reid A4 AA
ACAC-IA 2:08.24 16McCorkle, Ellie K5 Q
ACAC-IA 2:10.47 17Light, Jaylyn J6 Q
STRM$-WI 2:16.93 15Loess, Michaela K7 Q
ACAC-IA 2:24.88 14Handsaker, Lydia M8 Q
USSD-IA 2:28.27 14Parson, Annie L9 Q
STRM$-WI 2:32.99 17DeBoer, Erica A10

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:13 AM
PRNH-MN 2:31.58 15Garske, Katherine A1
PRNH-MN 2:26.53 13Bryan, Margot G2 Q
STRM-MN 2:18.46 15Sallander, Adry L3 Q
VCTY-MN 2:12.27 16Cotant, Ruthie E4 Q
WW-IA 2:06.77 17Gojkovich, Riley5 Q
STRM$-WI 2:09.95 17Hastings, Mackenzie6 Q
VCTY-MN 2:16.03 15Francis, Ainsley J7 Q
WEST-MN 2:20.91 15Totman, Kaycee M8 Q
STRM$-WI 2:27.88 15Ries, Lily M9
PRNH-MN 2:32.17 15Hubbard, Eloise K10

#108 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
13-14 AAAA1:55.99
13-14 AAA2:01.59
13-14 AA2:07.09
13-14 A2:12.59
13-14 Q IASI2:20.99
15&O Q IASI2:09.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 10:16 AM

SEA-IA 3:05.10 14Shue, Tyler J1
SEA-IA 2:40.15 14Lamb, Miles T2
WEST-MN 2:27.13 13Fries, Crosby J3
CSC-MV 2:18.62 14Brooks, Hollis F4 Q
WEST-MN 2:05.25 14Sanchez, Adrian J5 AA
LMST-IA 2:14.15 13Richards, Levi6 Q
CSC-MV 2:24.54 16Eyink, Owen A7
ACAC-IA 2:31.01 14Kincaid, Austin M8
SEA-IA 2:47.74 15Sytsma, Dawson L9
ACAC-IA NT 13McCorkle, Owen A10

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 10:20 AM
WEST-MN 2:52.05 14Lindell, Roshan J1
ACAC-IA 2:31.14 13Nakama, Kano M2
CSC-MV 2:25.38 15Hanson, Ben R3
WW-IA 2:16.34 14Pellett, Colton T4 Q
LMST-IA 1:55.94 14Treharne, Clayton J5 AAAA
CSC-MV 2:10.85 14Collins, Embry B6 A
WEST-MN 2:20.85 13Sodahl, Brody R7 Q
CSC-MV 2:27.96 15Brown, Damian C8
WEST-MN 2:46.04 14Chinander, Brayden 9
FAST-MW NT 14Mueller, Graham C10

#109 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
13-14 AAAA2:23.29
13-14 AAA2:30.09
13-14 AA2:36.89
13-14 A2:43.79
13-14 Q IASI2:50.59
15&O Q IASI2:46.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:23 AM

1
2
3

LMST-IA 4:03.26 14Weaver, Molly4
PRNH-MN 3:47.86 13Ganz, Piper C5
PRNH-MN 3:52.38 13Teicher, Adrianna L6

7
8
9

10

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:27 AM
1

NOR-MN 3:19.83 13Krenske, Maci2
PRNH-MN 3:10.63 15Pichler, Isis A3
SEA-IA 3:05.52 13Groenenboom, Kinzle4
ACAC-IA 3:02.00 13Mathews, Sonja C5
STRM-MN 3:05.52 14Packer, Avery P6
VCTY-MN 3:08.28 15Darrah, Marley J7
STRM$-WI 3:13.75 14Toepfer, Aspen M8
NOR-MN 3:21.94 13Davis, Freya T9

10
Heat   3 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:31 AM

PRNH-MN 2:57.56 16Althaus-Kotila, Ade1
STRM$-WI 2:47.38 17Johnson, Grace K2
NOR-MN 2:42.93 15Trcka, Alice3 Q
STRM$-WI 2:37.44 16Lambert, Addi F4 Q
STRM-MN 2:22.74 17DeLuca, Carolyn M5 Q
STRM-MN 2:31.32 16Prasanna, Selvi A6 Q
STRM$-WI 2:41.63 16Lake, Clara C7 Q
VCTY-MN 2:44.78 13Elg, Ginny C8 Q
ACAC-IA 2:54.54 14Dacey, Alivia A9
LMST-IA 3:01.37 14Goertzen, Stella10

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:34 AM
VCTY-MN 2:56.36 16Grossinger, Ally K1
WW-IA 2:46.93 14Davis, Naomi2 Q
ACAC-IA 2:42.81 15Doolittle, Ali E3 Q
WEST-MN 2:36.14 18Stotko, Hailey R4 Q
ACAC-IA 2:22.49 18Powers, Alex S5 Q
WW-IA 2:30.50 13Fay, Ginger L6 AA
GCA-MN 2:39.44 16Gustin, Anja J7 Q
ACAC-IA 2:44.18 14Bancroft, Brianna D8 Q
STRM$-WI 2:52.10 14Bautista, Valerie E9
STRM$-WI 3:00.38 14Prathap, Maya10

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 10:37 AM
PRNH-MN 2:55.31 16Burkstrand, Celia L1
LMST-IA 2:45.63 14Lutz, Ava2 Q
LMST-IA 2:42.17 14Lang, Lauren3 A
STRM$-WI 2:35.82 15Rundahl, Claire R4 Q
USSD-IA 2:19.01 16Parson, Lucy J5 Q
STRM-MN 2:26.91 14Schieffer, Aspen J6 AAA
ACAC-IA 2:37.69 17Hermsen, Mady J7 Q
STRM-MN 2:43.51 16Parish, Julia K8 Q
SEA-IA 2:50.59 17Lamb, Nora B9
MCSC-IA 2:59.88 15Murray, Brynn C10
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#110 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
13-14 AAAA2:11.19
13-14 AAA2:17.39
13-14 AA2:23.59
13-14 A2:29.89
13-14 Q IASI2:40.89
15&O Q IASI2:29.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 10:40 AM

WW-IA NT 13Hoppestad, Nolan1
NOR-MN 3:06.99 13Yender, Ashton2
LMST-IA 2:40.39 13Saputra, Joseph3 Q
LMST-IA 2:25.51 14Treharne, Clayton J4 A
ACAC-IA 2:11.01 17Sease, Leegan D5 Q
DASH-IA 2:23.07 17deHart, Kees6 Q
WEST-MN 2:36.96 13Mirau, Austin W7 Q
DASH-IA 2:49.92 15deHart, Nicolas W8
BLST-IA 3:26.98 13Hartsock, Greyson R9

10
Heat   2 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 10:44 AM

ACAC-IA 3:34.87 13Harvey, Isaac J1
ACAC-IA 3:01.09 13Norem, Layten T2
WW-IA 2:37.00 13Deardorff, Renaud3 Q
ACAC-IA 2:23.23 13Lamb, Sheldon J4 AA
CSC-MV 1:59.62 18Coughenour, Ryan J5 Q
CSC-MV 2:13.95 15QI, Max6 Q
LMST-IA 2:32.27 14Rickels, Jensen7 Q
LMST-IA 2:46.17 14Lang, Landon8
SEA-IA 3:08.33 14Punt, Cameron J9

10

#111 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
13-14 AAAA53.29
13-14 AAA55.79
13-14 AA58.29
13-14 Q IASI1:00.59
13-14 A1:00.89
15&O Q IASI57.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:47 AM

1
2

ACAC-IA 1:38.38 13Thomas, Kendall C3
VCTY-MN 1:25.99 14Bauman, Elizabeth M4
WEST-MN 1:19.43 14Toth, Jacelynn R5
PRNH-MN 1:24.18 13Gallagher, Malee K6
CAST-IA 1:36.67 13Potts, Steϐi G7
STRM-MN NT 18Wilson, Veyda8

9
10

Heat   2 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:49 AM
STRM-MN 1:16.76 13Raw, Wren E1
PRNH-MN 1:15.86 16Birke, Rosalyn I2
PRNH-MN 1:14.06 13Teicher, Adrianna L3
NOR-MN 1:12.74 13Benson, Laurel E4
USSD-IA 1:11.82 13Miller, Ainsley M5
VCTY-MN 1:12.15 13Baune, Adella M6
SEA-IA 1:13.34 14Jenkins, Josie A7
PRNH-MN 1:15.00 16Kovacs, Anna S8
PRNH-MN 1:16.36 15Knapp, Aurora R9
LMST-IA 1:18.03 13Devi Reddy, Mahima10

Heat   3 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:51 AM
CAST-IA 1:11.60 16Cue, Brooklyn J1
PRNH-MN 1:09.88 14Cox, Hallie H2
PRNH-MN 1:09.06 14Anderson, Mary H3
CAST-IA 1:08.96 13Harmon, Josie C4
PRNH-MN 1:08.71 14Benson, Claire H5
VCTY-MN 1:08.84 13Cole, Amelia J6
PRNH-MN 1:09.02 15Mayell, Anupriya K7
ACAC-IA 1:09.51 14Shuberg, Addie E8
WEST-MN 1:10.46 13Olson, Savannah K9
PRNH-MN 1:11.73 13Ganz, Piper C10

Heat   4 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:52 AM
PRNH-MN 1:08.62 14Ives, Frances A1
NOR-MN 1:08.55 13Matsuura, Anita M2
STRM$-WI 1:07.82 13Sathish, Mythri3
VCTY-MN 1:07.34 13Bell, Willow F4
WEST-MN 1:07.01 14Bresnahan, Aubrey E5
CAST-IA 1:07.02 13Weber, Mya M6
WEST-MN 1:07.70 13Hanish, Ella M7
WW-IA 1:07.86 14Hawks, Joni M8
LMST-IA 1:08.59 14Weaver, Molly9
PRNH-MN 1:08.70 14Staab, Maya V10

Heat   5 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:53 AM
WEST-MN 1:06.75 17Fischer, Evie K1
STRM$-WI 1:06.42 13Kempfer, Ilah J2
LMST-IA 1:06.26 15Janda, Olivia3
STRM-MN 1:06.18 16Zbikowski, Abby R4
STRM$-WI 1:05.98 13Bieck, Isla E5
NOR-MN 1:06.04 13Otterblad, Ruby K6
WW-IA 1:06.19 15Schmulbach, Reagan7
WW-IA 1:06.35 15Ferguson, Addi8
WEST-MN 1:06.51 14Lemmon, Eily A9
PRNH-MN 1:06.80 15Urbanz, Joanna C10

Heat   6 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:55 AM
LMST-IA 1:05.50 14Goertzen, Stella1
CAST-IA 1:05.09 13Richards, Clarissa 2
STRM$-WI 1:04.95 13Thomas, Zoya S3
PRNH-MN 1:04.36 16Yussen, Eleanor E4
STRM$-WI 1:04.21 17Harms, Addy G5
ACAC-IA 1:04.27 13Mathews, Sonja C6
PRNH-MN 1:04.41 14Farrell, Meredith A7
NOR-MN 1:05.06 16Matsuura, Elizabeth8
STRM-MN 1:05.12 14Thoreson, Maddie B9
USSD-IA 1:05.94 17Shefϐler, Olivia M10

Heat   7 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:56 AM
MCSC-IA 1:04.09 13Fisher, Corinne E1
CAST-IA 1:03.92 13Stein, Izzy G2
PRNH-MN 1:03.74 16Burkstrand, Celia L3
CAST-IA 1:03.45 13Janssen, Sarah V4
LMST-IA 1:03.02 14Sklarsky, Catherine5
NOR-MN 1:03.32 13Betts, Gracelyn A6
PRNH-MN 1:03.47 15Hubbard, Eloise K7
ACAC-IA 1:03.78 13Dani, Korol D8
USSD-IA 1:03.99 14Parson, Annie L9
WEST-MN 1:04.11 14Leighton, Vera L10

Heat   8 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:57 AM
ACAC-IA 1:02.82 14Combs, Peyton L1
SEA-IA 1:02.64 16Nedder, Julia A2
VCTY-MN 1:02.29 15Darrah, Marley J3
PRNH-MN 1:02.17 16Litwinczuk, Adeline4
PRNH-MN 1:01.90 13Burbidge, Tulah L5
PRNH-MN 1:02.05 16Horton, Maddy J6
WW-IA 1:02.23 14Johnson, Madison7
WW-IA 1:02.36 15Ferguson, Evy8
ACAC-IA 1:02.70 14Dohrman, Claire L9
ACAC-IA 1:02.94 13Demirci, Ada D10

Heat   9 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:58 AM
PRNH-MN 1:01.79 16Althaus-Kotila, Ade1
STRM$-WI 1:01.59 15Ruark, Ainsley M2
STRM$-WI 1:01.44 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia L3
WEST-MN 1:01.19 15Totman, Kaycee M4
STRM-MN 1:01.17 14Maakestad, Grace N5
STRM$-WI 1:01.18 17DeBoer, Erica A6
ACAC-IA 1:01.19 14Handsaker, Lydia M7
STRM-MN 1:01.56 13Anstadt, Lucy R8
WW-IA 1:01.68 13Textor, Hannah9
ACAC-IA 1:01.89 13Hutzell, Rowen L10
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Heat   10  (#111 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
LMST-IA 1:01.14 15Yetter, Elizabeth1
STRM-MN 1:00.87 14Ryba, Lily R2 A
WEST-MN 1:00.61 16Juras, Jaylen L3
STRM-MN 1:00.27 13Rivers, Kate M4 Q
PRNH-MN 1:00.27 15Garske, Katherine A5
STRM-MN 1:00.27 14Schaffer, Lillie G6 Q
NOR-MN 1:00.42 15Yender, Devyn7
MCSC-IA 1:00.65 15Driscoll, Rylee L8
PRNH-MN 1:01.00 16Aylward, Sammy J9
LMST-IA 1:01.15 14Landherr, Annie10

Heat   11 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 11:01 AM
STRM$-WI 59.99 17Deadman, Sophia R1
LMST-IA 59.88 14Lutz, Ava2 Q
VCTY-MN 59.50 17Belda Almario, Mari3
LMST-IA 59.33 14Kueper, Megan4 Q
STRM-MN 58.97 13Lane, Emma G5 Q
ACAC-IA 58.98 14Danielson, Zoey A6 Q
ACAC-IA 59.42 16Zylstra, Kyliee E7
WEST-MN 59.73 14Kallop, Zoe J8 Q
ACAC-IA 59.98 14Bancroft, Brianna D9 Q
WW-IA 1:00.24 13Sabers, Maddie10 Q

Heat   12 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 11:02 AM
LMST-IA 58.85 14Robinson, Josie1 Q
ACAC-IA 58.57 17Hermsen, Mady J2
WEST-MN 58.28 16Lake, Charlotte M3
ACAC-IA 57.94 14Binkowski, Addyson 4 AA
ACAC-IA 57.68 17Light, Jaylyn J5
GCA-MN 57.86 16Gustin, Anja J6
STRM$-WI 58.12 15Loess, Michaela K7
VCTY-MN 58.54 16Cotant, Ruthie E8
WEST-MN 58.68 14Lant, Ady J9 Q
WEST-MN 58.87 16Dominguez, Ava R10

Heat   13 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 11:03 AM
WEST-MN 56.69 16Lane, Abby A1 Q
VCTY-MN 56.04 15Francis, Ainsley J2 Q
NST-IA 54.85 17Vobr, Jaylee M3 Q
LMST-IA 54.41 15Zhang, Teresa4 Q
STRM-MN 53.15 16Parent, Madi S5 Q
STRM$-WI 54.04 16Lambert, Addi F6 Q
VCTY-MN 54.61 17Schottler, Lola J7 Q
SEA-IA 55.32 14McCloud, Reid A8 AAA
LMST-IA 56.30 15Tristan, Mackenzie9 Q
VCTY-MN 57.56 16Floeter, Ella G10

Heat   14 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 11:04 AM
LMST-IA 56.65 16Luck, Addison1 Q
STRM-MN 55.80 15Anderson, Theresa M2 Q
WEST-MN 54.76 15Patrick, Olivia L3 Q
WW-IA 54.31 17Hassett, Sassy4 Q
ACAC-IA 52.83 16McCorkle, Ellie K5 Q
WW-IA 53.69 17Gojkovich, Riley6 Q
STRM$-WI 54.54 17Hastings, Mackenzie7 Q
STRM-MN 54.95 16Hintz, Taylor C8 Q
STRM$-WI 56.23 15Ries, Lily M9 Q
LMST-IA 57.17 14Gates, Kennedee10 AA

Heat   15 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 11:05 AM
WEST-MN 56.60 18Sabol, Sydney A1 Q
ACAC-IA 55.73 16Mogard, Miah N2 Q
STRM-MN 54.66 15Sallander, Adry L3 Q
ACAC-IA 54.07 15Nakama, Naya M4 Q
WW-IA 51.79 17Bailey, Hayden5 Q
GCA-MN 53.58 16Gustin, Aliina M6 Q
STRM$-WI 54.47 17Elliott, Becca C7 Q
WEST-MN 54.87 15Pavek, Ava K8 Q
LMST-IA 56.09 14Williams, Shay A9 AA
LMST-IA 56.79 13Martino, Francesca 10 AA

#112 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
13-14 AAAA48.69
13-14 AAA51.09
13-14 AA53.39
13-14 Q IASI55.69
13-14 A55.69
15&O Q IASI51.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 11:07 AM

ACAC-IA 1:23.72 13Marr, Bash P1
ACAC-IA 1:20.09 13Kimber, Willis C2
BLST-IA 1:11.01 13Hartsock, Greyson R3
ACAC-IA 1:06.69 13Sivesind, Angus J4
WEST-MN 1:04.70 13Fries, Crosby J5
LMST-IA 1:06.67 13Yetter, Benji6
PRNH-MN 1:10.69 13Baird, William D7
CAST-IA 1:13.91 13Brouchous, Emmitt J8
ACAC-IA 1:21.57 13Kline, Asher J9
ACAC-IA NT 14Miller, Oscar J10

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 11:08 AM
SEA-IA 1:01.84 14Lamb, Miles T1
ACAC-IA 58.13 14Kincaid, Austin M2
CSC-MV 56.61 14Brooks, Hollis F3
LMST-IA 51.54 14Brodeur, Bentley4 AA
CSC-MV 49.56 15Tate, Edwards G5 Q
WEST-MN 50.76 14Sanchez, Adrian J6 AAA
LMST-IA 53.66 13Richards, Levi7 Q
ACAC-IA 57.55 13Nunn, Cohen S8
WW-IA 1:00.24 14Anderson, Vinny9
ACAC-IA 1:03.63 13Baker, Evan D10

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 11:09 AM
WW-IA 1:00.86 13Snider, Jackson1
WEST-MN 57.68 14Lindell, Roshan J2
LMST-IA 56.29 13Saputra, Joseph3
ACAC-IA 51.28 14Tysdahl, Tate R4 AA
ACAC-IA 48.47 17McCorkle, Evan S5 Q
CSC-MV 50.55 14Collins, Embry B6 AAA
CSC-MV 53.04 16Eyink, Owen A7
WEST-MN 56.96 14Chinander, Brayden 8
CSC-MV 59.87 14Jackson, Zion D9
CAST-IA 1:02.23 14Cue, Ryder J10

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 11:11 AM
CSC-MV 1:00.28 15Brown, Damian C1
WEST-MN 57.56 13Whipp, Liam A2
FAST-MW 56.24 14Mueller, Graham C3
LMST-IA 50.99 14Treharne, Clayton J4 AAA
LMST-IA 48.43 19West, Sheppard5 Q
ACAC-IA 50.43 13McCorkle, Owen A6 AAA
CSC-MV 52.50 15Hanson, Ben R7
ACAC-IA 56.77 14Fowler, Lars C8
WEST-MN 58.81 13Sodahl, Brody R9
ACAC-IA 1:02.03 13Nakama, Kano M10

#113 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke
13-14 AAAA31.59
13-14 AAA33.09
13-14 AA34.59
13-14 A36.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:12 AM

PRNH-MN NT 16Birke, Rosalyn I1
VCTY-MN 1:04.28 14Bauman, Elizabeth M2
CAST-IA 54.19 13Potts, Steϐi G3
WW-IA 49.32 15Ferguson, Addi4
WW-IA 47.02 15Ferguson, Evy5
ACAC-IA 48.89 13Thomas, Kendall C6
PRNH-MN 51.89 14Anderson, Mary H7
STRM-MN 56.55 13Raw, Wren E8
ACAC-IA NT 16Spiess, Katie R9
LMST-IA NT 15Janda, Olivia10

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:13 AM
PRNH-MN 45.87 14Benson, Claire H1
CAST-IA 45.72 16Cue, Brooklyn J2
NOR-MN 44.44 13Davis, Freya T3
VCTY-MN 44.22 13Baune, Adella M4
PRNH-MN 43.69 13Burbidge, Tulah L5
VCTY-MN 44.04 13Bell, Willow F6
USSD-IA 44.40 13Shelton, Macie A7
WW-IA 44.58 14Hawks, Joni M8
PRNH-MN 45.85 14Staab, Maya V9
PRNH-MN 46.39 14Cox, Hallie H10
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Heat   3  (#113 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
CAST-IA 42.28 13Richards, Clarissa 1
VCTY-MN 42.03 13Cole, Amelia J2
CAST-IA 41.11 13Weber, Mya M3
CAST-IA 41.07 13Janssen, Sarah V4
WEST-MN 40.40 13Hanish, Ella M5
SEA-IA 40.93 13Groenenboom, Kinzle6
STRM$-WI 41.09 14Toepfer, Aspen M7
STRM-MN 41.22 14Trewin, Daisy J8
PRNH-MN 42.18 16Litwinczuk, Adeline9
NOR-MN 42.57 13Krenske, Maci10

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:15 AM
WEST-MN 40.07 14Lemmon, Eily A1
NOR-MN 39.48 16Matsuura, Elizabeth2
STRM-MN 39.11 14Packer, Avery P3
PRNH-MN 38.41 13Bryan, Margot G4
LMST-IA 38.39 13Caldwell, Kylie5
NOR-MN 38.39 15Yender, Devyn6
STRM$-WI 38.66 14Prathap, Maya7
LMST-IA 39.22 14Landherr, Annie8
STRM$-WI 39.57 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia L9
PRNH-MN 40.15 16Althaus-Kotila, Ade10

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:16 AM
LMST-IA 38.17 14Sklarsky, Catherine1
PRNH-MN 37.87 16Aylward, Sammy J2
WEST-MN 37.55 14Kallop, Zoe J3
STRM$-WI 37.14 14Bautista, Valerie E4
LMST-IA 37.13 14Kueper, Megan5
LMST-IA 37.14 14Goertzen, Stella6
ACAC-IA 37.48 15Doolittle, Ali E7
STRM-MN 37.86 13Anstadt, Lucy R8
LMST-IA 37.92 15Yetter, Elizabeth9
WW-IA 38.26 14Davis, Naomi10

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:17 AM
SEA-IA 36.25 13Sisul, Jolie R1
WEST-MN 35.52 18Sabol, Sydney A2
STRM-MN 34.19 13Zak, Ari L3 AA
LMST-IA 32.64 14Lang, Lauren4 AAA
ACAC-IA 31.22 18Powers, Alex S5
STRM$-WI 32.01 15Rundahl, Claire R6
NOR-MN 33.58 15Trcka, Alice7
WEST-MN 34.97 15Hanish, Taylor A8
STRM$-WI 36.15 13Weiss, Jamieson C9
WEST-MN 36.93 14Lant, Ady J10

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:17 AM
STRM-MN 36.23 15Anderson, Theresa M1
LMST-IA 35.38 14Robinson, Josie2 A
GCA-MN 33.82 16Gustin, Anja J3
WEST-MN 32.47 18Stotko, Hailey R4
STRM-MN 30.19 14Schieffer, Aspen J5 AAAA
WW-IA 31.99 13Fay, Ginger L6 AAA
SEA-IA 32.92 14Gevock, Piper L7 AAA
VCTY-MN 34.67 16Floeter, Ella G8
ACAC-IA 36.04 14Dacey, Alivia A9 A
STRM$-WI 36.65 13Rauenhorst, Janie E10

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:18 AM
SEA-IA 36.20 17Lamb, Nora B1
STRM-MN 35.06 16Prasanna, Selvi A2
LMST-IA 33.66 15Zhang, Teresa3
STRM-MN 32.18 17DeLuca, Carolyn M4
USSD-IA 30.00 16Parson, Lucy J5
GCA-MN 31.50 16Gustin, Aliina M6
STRM$-WI 32.70 16Lake, Clara C7
MCSC-IA 34.36 15Murray, Brynn C8
STRM$-WI 35.77 17Johnson, Grace K9
STRM-MN 36.35 16Parish, Julia K10

#114 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke
13-14 AAAA28.89
13-14 AAA30.29
13-14 AA31.69
13-14 A33.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 11:19 AM

1
WW-IA 48.91 13Hoppestad, Nolan2
ACAC-IA 38.68 13Nunn, Cohen S3
SEA-IA 36.56 15Sytsma, Dawson L4
ACAC-IA 28.55 13Lamb, Sheldon J5 AAAA
WW-IA 32.56 14Pellett, Colton T6 A
NOR-MN 37.53 13Yender, Ashton7
SEA-IA 43.02 14Shue, Tyler J8

9
10

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 11:20 AM
1

ACAC-IA 48.37 13Marr, Bash P2
WW-IA 38.07 14Anderson, Vinny3
LMST-IA 35.77 14Rickels, Jensen4
ACAC-IA 26.59 17Sease, Leegan D5
LMST-IA 32.33 14Brodeur, Bentley6 A
ACAC-IA 37.41 13Vos, Ephraim R7
CAST-IA 42.56 14Cue, Ryder J8
ACAC-IA NT 14Miller, Oscar J9

10

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 11:21 AM
1

ACAC-IA 45.33 13Kline, Asher J2
CSC-MV 37.61 15QI, Max3
LMST-IA 32.57 14Lang, Landon4 A
CSC-MV 26.45 18Coughenour, Ryan J5
WEST-MN 31.96 13Mirau, Austin W6 A
SEA-IA 37.03 14Punt, Cameron J7
PRNH-MN 40.07 13Baird, William D8
CAST-IA 58.31 13Brouchous, Emmitt J9

10

#14 Boys 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle
13-14 AAAA16:47.19
13-14 AAA17:35.19
13-14 AA18:23.09
13-14 A19:11.09
13-14 Q IASI19:59.09
15&O Q IASI18:22.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 11:32 AM

1
2

ACAC-IA NT 13Baker, Evan D3
DASH-IA 17:48.21 15deHart, Nicolas W4 Q
ACAC-IA 16:41.94 17McCorkle, Evan S5 Q
DASH-IA 16:47.89 17deHart, Kees6 Q
WW-IA 19:38.62 13Deardorff, Renaud7 Q
WW-IA NT 13Snider, Jackson8

9
10


